
Cfty of Wheaton
303 W. Wesley Street

Wheaton, IL 60187-0727
630-260-2000

City of Wheaton, illinois www wheaton II us

SANITARY TRENCH REPAIR: Lorraine Ave & Orchard Lane

Bid Opening: June 3, 2016

Equipment:

Mobilization:

BIDDER
ADDRESS

CITY, STATE

Paving

concrete curb (30 feet)

TOTAL:

Lead time to start:
Time Required to complete:

References

Certificate of Compliance

Certificate of Insurance

COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION

75 KOPPIE DRIVE

GILBERTS,IL 60136

15 calendar days
10 calendar days

Ii tent to A yard (OPENHAVI R CONS 1R C liON endingi v e

1he City C ouncil is scheduled to make a i ulmg on this iccommendation (n June 0, 2016

Ihe City wishe5 to thank all bidder5 for participating in this solicitation. The C it recognize.s and
appreciates the time and effort your firm put into preparing and submitting your proposal. The city invites

you to bid onfuturL. solicitationc which are posted on the city’s ueksite at wwu ii heatojLs/bith

Please advise the city ifyou have any suggestions that can provide: cost savings; quality improvements;
improved resource utilization; versatility; standardization; modifications in delivery, inventory or
consignmentpractices; value analysis; or other.

Removal:

Fill:

340 cy

290 cy
$ 230.00

$ 61.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 3,500.00

$ 78,200.00

$ 17,690.00

$ 14,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 121,390.00

yes

yes
yes


