



City of Wheaton, Illinois

City of Wheaton
303 W. Wesley Street
Wheaton, IL 60187-0727
630-260-2000

www.wheaton.il.us

Bid Tabulation

SANITARY TRENCH REPAIR: Lorraine Ave & Orchard Lane

Bid Opening: June 3, 2016

BIDDER	COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION		
ADDRESS	75 KOPPIE DRIVE		
CITY, STATE	GILBERTS, IL 60136		
Equipment:	\$ 5,000.00		
Mobilization:	\$ 3,500.00		
Removal: 340 cy	\$ 230.00	\$ 78,200.00	
Fill: 290 cy	\$ 61.00	\$ 17,690.00	
Paving		\$ 14,000.00	
concrete curb (30 feet)		\$ 3,000.00	
TOTAL:		<u><u>\$ 121,390.00</u></u>	
<i>Lead time to start:</i>	15 calendar days		
<i>Time Required to complete:</i>	10 calendar days		
References	yes		
Certificate of Compliance	yes		
Certificate of Insurance	yes		

Intent to Award: COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION pending review

The City Council is scheduled to make a ruling on this recommendation on: June 20, 2016

The City wishes to thank all bidders for participating in this solicitation. The City recognizes and appreciates the time and effort your firm put into preparing and submitting your proposal. The city invites you to bid on future solicitations which are posted on the city's website at www.wheaton.il.us/bids.

Please advise the City if you have any suggestions that can provide: cost savings; quality improvements; improved resource utilization; versatility; standardization; modifications in delivery, inventory or consignment practices; value analysis; or other.